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EVENT ITINERARY
DAY TIME:

FRIDAY 8:00

8:40

9:00

9:10

10:40
11:00

11:30

16:30

18:00

SATURDAY  7:15

8:00

8:10
9:40

10:00

11:00 - 1:00

15:30

16:15

16:30

18:00

19:00

ACAMIS 2016
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Hotel bus departs for
both SSIS and DCSZ

SSIS Warm up Starts

Hotel bus departs for
both SSIS and DCSZ

DCSZ Warm up
Starts

Coaches Meeting
Friday Events Start

Lunch packs
Delivered

Dinner commences

Buses Depart for
Hotels

Hotel bus departs for
both SSIS and DCSZ

Hotel bus departs for
both SSIS and DCSZ

Warm up Starts
Coaches Meeting
Saturday Events Start
Lunch service starts

Buses Depart DCSZ
for SSIS

Relay session starts

Dinner commences

Awards

Buses Depart for
Hotels / home

EXTRA INFORMATION

Younger Leidsson and Modena Hotels

See Warm Up Schedule

Genway International and Mercure Park Hotels

See Warm Up Schedule

SSIS and DCSZ Coaches Area
See Session Report / meet program

Box for each team - Coaches lunch provided in
coaches area.

Cafetrias

See Transport Plan

Younger Leidsson and Modena Hotels

Genway International and Mercure Park Hotels

See Warm Up Schedule

SSIS and DCSZ Coaches Area

See Session Report / meet program
Cafeterias

Everyone to return to SSIS

All Age group Freestyle Relays

A - L Teams Downstairs Cafeteria
N - Z Teams Upstairs Cafeteria

SSIS Elementary Gymnasium

(please clean up your sitting area to allow for more

people to view awards)



