





EVENT ITINERARY

EVENT TIMERARY			
DAY	TIME:		EXTRA INFORMATION
FRIDAY	8:00	Hotel bus departs for both SSIS and DCSZ	Younger Leidsson and Modena Hotels
	8:40	SSIS Warm up Starts	See Warm Up Schedule
	9:00	Hotel bus departs for both SSIS and DCSZ	Genway International and Mercure Park Hotels
	9:10	DCSZ Warm up Starts	See Warm Up Schedule
	10:40	Coaches Meeting	SSIS and DCSZ Coaches Area
	11:00	Friday Events Start	See Session Report / meet program
	11:30	Lunch packs Delivered	Box for each team - Coaches lunch provided in coaches area.
	16:30	Dinner commences	Cafetrias
	18:00	Buses Depart for Hotels	See Transport Plan
SATURDAY	7:15	Hotel bus departs for both SSIS and DCSZ	Younger Leidsson and Modena Hotels
	8:00	Hotel bus departs for both SSIS and DCSZ	Genway International and Mercure Park Hotels
	8:10	Warm up Starts	See Warm Up Schedule
	9:40	Coaches Meeting	SSIS and DCSZ Coaches Area
	10:00	Saturday Events Start	See Session Report / meet program
	11:00 - 1:00	Lunch service starts	Cafeterias
	15:30	Buses Depart DCSZ for SSIS	Everyone to return to SSIS
	16:15	Relay session starts	All Age group Freestyle Relays
	16:30	Dinner commences	A - L Teams Downstairs Cafeteria N - Z Teams Upstairs Cafeteria
	18:00	Awards	SSIS Elementary Gymnasium (please clean up your sitting area to allow for more people to view awards)
	19:00	Buses Depart for Hotels / home	